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Turnering FC Elva Indoor Cup 2017-2018 - 2011 B level (U7) 19.11.17

Match Tartu JK Tammeka Sinine RR - Pélva FC Lootos

Resultat 4-1

Date 19.11.2017 16:15

Plats No6o Spordihoone 1

Referees

Tartu JK Tammeka Sinine RR Polva FC Lootos
#1 Dristan Leppik #5 Andro Povvat
#9 Karl-Markus Kasekarp #6 Lucas Paalman
#9 Siim Kulp #7 Jakob Urman
#11 Romek Vilibert #11 Ketlin Kapp
#11 Stefen Siigur #12 Bert-Jepe Vahi

#17 Lennart Jarvela

#23 Mattias Kahr



Match events
Time
1:03
7:01
9:31
10:07
10:35

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Lagnamn

Pélva FC Lootos

Tartu JK Tammeka Sinine RR
Tartu JK Tammeka Sinine RR
Tartu JK Tammeka Sinine RR

Tartu JK Tammeka Sinine RR

Player name

[#12] Bert-Jepe Vahi

[#9] Karl-Markus Kasekarp
[#1] Dristan Leppik

[#11] Romek Vilibert

[#1] Dristan Leppik



